
12:54:34 From  Jose Estrada  to  Everyone: 

 Jose Estrada Teamsters Local 166 jestrada@teamsters166.com    619-990-7193 

12:54:45 From  Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez  to  Everyone: 

 Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez ,San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council (619)731-2177 

12:54:52 From  Chris Betancourt  to  Everyone: 

 Laborer's Local 89 Chris Betancourt 

12:55:27 From  Sarkis McClement IUOE Local No. 12  to  Everyone: 

 Sarkis McClement IUOE Local 12 

12:56:06 From  chris brisson Local 4  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Chris Brisson local 4 

12:56:22 From  carlos ponce  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200, Ponce.local200@gmail.com (951) 347-9618 

12:59:48 From  Ivory Anderson  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Good afternoon to all...I will be helping with the chat messages. 

13:01:28 From  Allen Crestik  to  Everyone: 

 Allen Crestik Cement Masons Local 500 in attendance 

13:03:29 From  David Zepeda  to  Everyone: 

 David Zepeda Painters and Allied Trades Local 1399 david.zepeda@dc36.org 619-861-9484 

13:03:32 From  Cruz Ramos L500  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Cruz Ramos Jr Cement Masons local 500 

 Cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 

 (619)726-7915 

13:04:09 From  James  to  Everyone: 

 UA Local 230 Plumbers and Pipefitters James Hardie James@ualocal230.org (619)871-2772 

13:05:46 From  Ivory Anderson  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Will the caller 1619****222, please identify your self in the chat box. Thank you 

13:06:38 From  David Johnson, IW 229  to  Everyone: 

 Local 229 Ironworkers David Johnson 619 508-1408 cell email is Djohnson@local229.org 

13:06:58 From  Christopher Allen SWRCC Local 619  to  Everyone: 



 Christopher Allen, Southwest Regional Council of Carpenters, Special Representative (619) 629-

9134 callen@swcarpenters.org 

13:11:13 From  Michael powers  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Michael powers powercon 

13:12:52 From  Ivory Anderson  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Michael are you caller619****222? 

13:13:28 From  Ivory Anderson  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Michael Power are you caller619****222 

13:17:46 From  Michael powers  to  Hosts and panelists: 

 Sorry on zoom program but can’t talk 

 

 


